S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T

30
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Finish Options LEDAccessories
30: 3000K
27: 2700K502: Recessed Box 502
40: 4000K
L90POCKET SMALL
L90POCKET SMALL 502
Dimming Options
120V LTE
120V-277V 0-10V
(Universal Voltage)
00: Pure White
10: White
24: Bronze
25: Rust
01: Black
30: Anthracite
35: Slate Grey
40: Grey
55: Green Cool Mint
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
POCKET™ MEDIUM
RECESSED
Pocket 9201R/HRRCVT
Wall Recessed - Step light medium
Rev. 02/03/2024
Pocket, the new outdoor step light line, has been conceived with an eye to detail. We recognize that each space is unique, which is why Pocket is
available in three different sizes: whether it is lighting a garden, a driveway or a pedestrian path, our range meets all needs. Its compact shape does not
compromise its effectiveness. In addition to its eye-catching aesthetic, our line of step light offers advanced features to enhance your outdoor
experience. It can be easily fixed to the traditional electrical junction box or installed on the surface.
ASSEMBLY / USAGE
Wall recessed installation
PROTECTION
IP 65 - IK 07
BODY
Die-cast aluminum
Pointed glass
SCREEN
Molded silicone gasket UV Resist
SEALS
Stainless steel A2
SCREWS
PAINT / FINISHING
Anti-corrosive UV stabilised polyester powder
FIXTURE SPECIFICATIONS
POWER SUPPLY
24Vdc
ABSORBED POWER
4W
SOURCE FLUX
560 lm
FIXTURE SOURCE
310 lm
APPARENT EFFICIENCY
55 %

(4.25” x 2.08” x 2.91”)
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Finish Options LEDAccessories
30: 3000K
27: 2700K503: Recessed Box 503
40: 4000K
L90POCKET MEDIUM
L90POCKET MEDIUM 503
Dimming Options
120V LTE
120V-277V 0-10V
(Universal Voltage)
00: Pure White
10: White
24: Bronze
25: Rust
01: Black
30: Anthracite
35: Slate Grey
40: Grey
55: Green Cool Mint
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
POCKET™ LARGE
RECESSED
Pocket 9202R/HRRCVT
Wall Recessed - Step light big
Rev. 02/03/2024
Pocket, the new outdoor step light line, has been conceived with an eye to detail. We recognize that each space is unique, which is why Pocket is
available in three different sizes: whether it is lighting a garden, a driveway or a pedestrian path, our range meets all needs. Its compact shape does not
compromise its effectiveness. In addition to its eye-catching aesthetic, our line of step light offers advanced features to enhance your outdoor
experience. It can be easily fixed to the traditional electrical junction box or installed on the surface.
ASSEMBLY / USAGE
Wall recessed installation
PROTECTION
IP 65 - IK 07
BODY
Die-cast aluminum
Pointed glass
SCREEN
Molded silicone gasket UV Resist
SEALS
Stainless steel A2
SCREWS
PAINT / FINISHING
Anti-corrosive UV stabilised polyester powder
FIXTURE SPECIFICATIONS
POWER SUPPLY
24Vdc
ABSORBED POWER
6W
SOURCE FLUX
840 lm
FIXTURE SOURCE
460 lm
APPARENT EFFICIENCY
55 %

(5.23” x 2.08” x 2.91”)
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Finish Options LEDAccessories
30: 3000K
27: 2700K504: Recessed Box 504
40: 4000K
L90POCKET LARGE
L90POCKET LARGE 504
Dimming Options
120V LTE
120V-277V 0-10V
(Universal Voltage)
00: Pure White
10: White
24: Bronze
25: Rust
01: Black
30: Anthracite
35: Slate Grey
40: Grey
55: Green Cool Mint